ENTRY STANDARDS

SENIORS

ISSF

*Sport Pistol (Men) 540 Air Pistol (Ladies)
*Standard Pistol 520 Free Pistol

*Ladies Sport Pistol 520 **Centre Fire

*Rapid Fire 520 10m. Rapid Fire

Air Pistol (Men) 530 10m Standard Pistol

* Currently, scores shot at 25m. using an Air Pistol..

350

500

540

515

335

** Currently, scores shot at 25m. using Air Pistols with a 1000grm. trigger.

JUNIORS

The BPC welcomes applications from Juniors (those under 21) whose
competition averages, whilst currently lower than those detailed above, can be

seen to be approaching them.

10/09 2



