ENTRY STANDARDS

SENIORS

ISSF

*Sport Pistol (Men)	540	Air Pistol (Ladies)	350
*Standard Pistol	520	Free Pistol	500
*Ladies Sport Pistol	520	**Centre Fire	540
*Rapid Fire	520	10m. Rapid Fire	515
Air Pistol (Men)	530	10m Standard Pistol	335

JUNIORS

The BPC welcomes applications from Juniors (those under 21) whose competition averages, whilst currently lower than those detailed above, can be seen to be approaching them.

- - - - - - -

10/09

^{*} Currently, scores shot at 25m. using an Air Pistol..

^{**} Currently, scores shot at 25m. using Air Pistols with a 1000grm. trigger.